Master Water Science

2. Term

Zeit
8-9

10-11

1213

13-14

14-15

16-17

1718

18-19

Monda

16.04.2018 - 07.05.2018

L Stable Isotope Analysis
Jochmann, Schmidt
S06 S00 A26

optional

Wednesda Thursday Friday
L/E Water Treatment
Panglisch

MD 162

07:45 - 10:00

optional

Preliminary Talk for the
Course
L/E Quality Management E Stable Isotope Analysis Friday 9 - 11 am
Telgheder Jochmann, Schmidt T03 R02 D82
S05 T02 B02 S05 V01 E69

optional
optional

L Environmental
Chemistry: Air
Zellner

S05 T02 B16

optional

E Environmental
Chemistry: Air
Zellner

S05 T02 B16

optional

Stand: 09.03.2018



